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J Custom Silicone Bracelets

Sport-Tek Dry Zone Short Sleeve Raglan T-Shirt -
Dark/All(TS98409-TS165)

Product # TS98409-TS165

Features With a full, athletic fit, this raglan lets you stretch
and move while effectively managing moisture.
Sweat is wicked away from the body, so you
stay cooler and drier. Plus, this shirt fights odor
so you can perform with confidence. 3.8-ounce,
100% polyester Tag-free label. Double-needle
sleeves and hem. Due to the nature of 100%
polyester performance fabrics, special care
must be taken throughout the screen printing
process.

Specifications 1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Black, True Navy
Blue, True Royal Blue, Forest Green, True
Red,Silver, White

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions Sizes Available



Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
12

24

36

72

144

288

Production Time Charges

Quantity
12 - 23
24 - 35
36-71
72 - 143
144 - 287
288
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
12 - 23
24 - 35
36-71
72 - 143
144 - 287

288

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$149.22
$181.66
$219.98
$251.59
$303.99

$330.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Default

Price

$42.29
$35.51
$32.54
$30.01
$28.91
$27.83

7 Days

$171.15
$197.36
$255.02
$297.39
$339.15

$364.00

3 Days

$197.40
$207.09
$339.20
$399.99
$423.00

$469.00

5 Days

$184.36
$227.40
$297.09
$339.20
$379.99

$410.00
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